PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

US383 - Augusta Hi-Vis Contrast

Executive Vest S/S
Collection: Vest-Port™

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: MeshAir Pro: 100% Polyester Mesh, 110g
Outer Carton: 48

Product information

The Augusta Sleeved Hi-Vis Vest uses lightweight, cooling mesh fabric,
with a zipper fastening. It includes 2 external chest pockets, 2 internal
patch pockets and contrast reflective tape design.

Vest-Port™

The Vest-Port™ extensive range of vests covers the varied demands of the
work environment from core styles to the revolutionary "Executive" design,
which is now available in both summer and winter weights.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Features

. MeshAir™ aerated mesh fabric to increase air flow

Standards

- Chest pocket with hook and loop closure
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3

- Internal pockets for safe storage
- Pen pocket
- 4 pockets for ample storage

- Available in sizes up to 7XL

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (26-Jul-2025)




PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

US383 - Augusta Hi-Vis Contrast Executive Vest S/S

Test House

Vartest Laboratories, Inc.  (Notified Body No.: 2180.01)

19 West 36th Street, 10th Floor

NY 10018,

Cert No: PORTWE.A042617B
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
US3830RRS
US3830RRM
US3830RRL
US3830RRXL
US3830RRXXL
US3830RRXXXL
US3830RR4XL
US3830RR5XL

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Weight(Kg)
0.3050
0.3160
0.3290
0.3400
0.3470
0.3620
0.3640
0.3820

Cubic(m?®)
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626

EAN13

5036108366187
5036108264582
5036108264575
5036108264599
5036108264605
5036108264612
5036108264551
5036108264568

GTIN/DUN14

25036108855203
25036108754148
25036108754131
25036108754155
25036108754162
25036108754179
25036108754117
25036108754124
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