

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

US383 - Augusta Hi-Vis Contrast

Executive Vest S/S

Collection: Vest-Port[™] **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: MeshAir Pro: 100% Polyester Mesh, 110g

Outer Carton: 48

Product information

The Augusta Sleeved Hi-Vis Vest uses lightweight, cooling mesh fabric, with a zipper fastening. It includes 2 external chest pockets, 2 internal patch pockets and contrast reflective tape design.

Vest-Port™

The Vest-Port $^{\text{\tiny TM}}$ extensive range of vests covers the varied demands of the work environment from core styles to the revolutionary "Executive" design, which is now available in both summer and winter weights.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3



Features

- MeshAir $^{\text{\tiny{TM}}}$ aerated mesh fabric to increase air flow
- Chest pocket with hook and loop closure
- Internal pockets for safe storage
- Pen pocket
- 4 pockets for ample storage
- Available in sizes up to 7XL



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

US383 - Augusta Hi-Vis Contrast Executive Vest S/S

Test House

Vartest Laboratories, Inc. (Notified Body No.: 2180.01)

19 West 36th Street, 10th Floor

NY 10018,

Cert No: PORTWE.A042617B

Wash care

A MAX ₩ 25x ₩

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
US383ORRS	Orange	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.3050	0.0626	5036108366187	25036108855203
US383ORRM	Orange	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.3160	0.0626	5036108264582	25036108754148
US383ORRL	Orange	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.3290	0.0626	5036108264575	25036108754131
US383ORRXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.3400	0.0626	5036108264599	25036108754155
US383ORRXXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.3470	0.0626	5036108264605	25036108754162
US383ORRXXXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.3620	0.0626	5036108264612	25036108754179
US383ORR4XL	Orange	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.3640	0.0626	5036108264551	25036108754117
US383ORR5XL	Orange	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.3820	0.0626	5036108264568	25036108754124